22 FASE RFEN BENJAMIN - PREBENJAMIN ALCALA

Alcala, 17/4/2021

Ayuntamiento de

Alcala de Guadaira
DEPORTES

Prueba 5
17/04/2021 - 9:15

Masc., 50m Mariposa

Benjamin 2010
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 1, 9:15

1

2 PEGALAJAR LOPEZ, Luca

3 SUAREZ JIMENEZ, Sergio

4 INFANTES POSTIGO, Javier
5 GOMEZ GOMEZ, Roberto

6 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, Roberto
7

8

AN

10
10
10
10
10

C.N. San Juan
C.N. San Juan
C.N. San Juan
C.N. San Juan
C.N. San Juan
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